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TOYOTA report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make TOYOTA
Model CELICA
Colour Red

Year of manufacture -

Gearbox -

Engine & fuel consumption
Fuel type Petrol
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report date: 2024-03-29

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-08
Pictures 2

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT test number 406577247729
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2023-01-11

Slight corrosion to rear inner sills

Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))

Suspension components corroded

MOT #18 2022-01-12 15:09
MOT test number 429893968248
Result % Failed

- Offside Headlamp lens seriously defective (4.1.1 (b) (ii))

Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))

Slight corrosion to rear inner sills
- Nearside Headlamp lens seriously defective (4.1.1 (b) (ii))

Offside Front Lower Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no longer prevents the ingress of dirt
(5.3.4 (b) (ii))

Suspension components corroded

MOT #17 2020-12-19 09:35
MOT test number 837437355629
Result  Passed

Front Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))
Offside Rear Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Nearside Rear Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))

Rear Anti-roll bar corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #16 2019-12-21 09:19
MOT test number 223892061975
Result  Passed

Nearside Rear Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to reach the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d) (i))
Nearside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Offside Front Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))
Offside Rear Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to reach the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d) (i))
Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))
Under trays fitted
Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)

Offside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

Nearside Front Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))

MOT #15 2018-12-21 09:20

MOT test number 817261190502
 Passed

Rear Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (6.1.2 (a))

Nearside Front Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output (4.1.4

Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view (3.2 (a) (i)
Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))

Offside Front Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing light output (4.1.4
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #14 2017-12-16 10:03
MOT test number 270972008993
Result  Passed

Oil leak
Covers on outer sills

Under tray fitted

MOT #13 2016-12-21 15:10
MOT test number 824404424783
Result  Passed

MOT #12 2015-12-21 11:02
MOT test number 349010302141
Result  Passed

- Centre Front registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (6.3.1d)

MOT #11 2014-12-13 11:27
MOT test number 619687544309
Result  Passed

- Nearside Rear Sub-frame corroded but not seriously weakened (2.4.G.1)

MOT #10 2013-12-06 09:43
MOT test number 486630143425
Result  Passed

- Parking brake lever has little reserve travel (3.1.6b)
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #9 2012-11-26 10:01
MOT test number 838511132385
Result  Passed

- Parking brake lever has little reserve travel (3.1.6b)

MOT #8 2011-12-0517:09
MOT test number 576729031310
Result  Passed

MOT #7 2011-12-05 11:03
MOT test number 628909531317
Result X Failed

- Offside Front Front position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)

- Nearside Front Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements deep enough to reach the ply or cords
(4.1.D.1a)

- Offside Rear rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)

- Offside Front Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements deep enough to reach the ply or cords
(4.1.D.1a)

MOT #6 2010-11-24 12:44
MOT test number 920298920340
Result  Passed

Notice Front brakes slight increase and decrease on rbt

MOT #5 2009-12-18 11:38
MOT test number 971532759392
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2008-12-15 11:43
MOT test number 252980758330
Result « Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #3 2007-11-28 11:43
MOT test number 831982437326
Result  Passed

MOT #2 2006-12-22 12:05
MOT test number 464836156452
Result  Passed

MOT #1 2005-12-12 17:34
MOT test number 551706645377
Result  Passed
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report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this TOYOTA. See if, where and when this TOYOTA had damage and the car
repair costs. We also check if this TOYOTA was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra TOYOTA salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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report date: 2024-03-29

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this TOYOTA? How many owners did this TOYOTA
have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this TOYOTA had different number plates.
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More info )
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report date: 2024-03-29

Check if this TOYOTA is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this TOYOTA has been settled.

If not, and you buy this TOYOTA then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this TOYOTA is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

WA496FKE

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20

Registration #21

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

21
2000-12-31
2022-01-12

See info

2000-12-31
2005-12-12
2006-12-22
2007-11-28
2008-12-15
2009-12-18
2010-11-24
2011-12-05
2011-12-05
2012-11-26
2013-12-06

mileage —>

vehicle age —

25 mi
65.087 mi
73.436 mi
81.368 mi
89.783 mi
99.027 mi

106.502 mi
113.773 mi
113.774 mi
119.741 mi
124.074 mi

More info >
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report date: 2024-03-29

The TOYOTA factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

S0225 Air conditioning
S0295
S0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete TOYOTA factory list for this vehicle here. More info >

Additional information

Engine number NOT KNOWN
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