





### General information

Make	ΤΟΥΟΤΑ
Model	CELICA
Colour	Red
Year of manufacture	-
Gearbox	-

# Engine & fuel consumption

**Fuel type** 

Petrol







# Internet history

Entry 1	
Date	2021-08-08
Pictures	2
Listing price	View report





source: autotrader.co.uk



## MOT history

MOT #19	2022-01-12 16:58
MOT test number	406577247729
Result	✓ Passed
Next expiry date	2023-01-11
Advice Slight corrosion to rear inner sills	
Advice Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))	
Advice Suspension components corroded	

MOT #18	2022-01-12 15:09
MOT test number	429893968248
Result	🗙 Failed
<b>Fail</b> Offside Headlamp lens seriously defective (4.1.1 (b) (ii))	
Advice Rear Registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (0.1 (b))	
Advice Slight corrosion to rear inner sills	
Fail Nearside Headlamp lens seriously defective (4.1.1 (b) (ii))	
FailOffside Front Lower Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint dust cover no longer prevents(5.3.4 (b) (ii))	s the ingress of dirt
Advice Suspension components corroded	

MOT #17		2020-12-19 09:35
MOT test	number	837437355629
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Front Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))	
Advice	Offside Rear Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))	
Advice	Nearside Rear Coil spring corroded (5.3.1 (b) (i))	
Advice	Rear Anti-roll bar corroded but not seriously weakened (5.3.3 (b) (i))	





MOT #16	5 2019-12	-21 09:19
MOT test	22389 22389	92061975
Result		✓ Passed
Advice	Nearside Rear Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to reach the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d) (i))	
Advice	Nearside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))	
Minor	Offside Front Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))	
Advice	Offside Rear Tyre has a cut but not deep enough to reach the ply or cords (5.2.3 (d) (i))	
Advice	Nearside Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge (5.2.3 (e))	
Advice	Under trays fitted	
Advice	Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))	
Advice	Offside Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))	
Minor	Nearside Front Headlamp lens slightly defective (4.1.1 (b) (i))	

MOT #15	2018-12-21 09:20
MOT test number	817261190502
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Rear Exhaust has a minor leak of exhaust gases (6.1.2 (a))	
Advice Nearside Front Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing (b))	light output (4.1.4
<b>Minor</b> Windscreen damaged but not adversely affecting driver's view (3.2 (a) (i))	
Advice Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))	
Advice Offside Front Headlamp has a product on the lens but not seriously reducing li (b))	ght output (4.1.4





MOT #14	2017-12-16 10:03
MOT test number	270972008993
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Oil leak	
Advice Covers on outer sills	
Advice Under tray fitted	
MOT #13	2016-12-21 15:10
MOT test number	824404424783
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #12	2015-12-21 11:02
MOT test number	349010302141

 Result
 Passed

 Advice
 Centre Front registration plate deteriorated but not likely to be misread (6.3.1d)

MOT #11	2014-12-13 11:27
MOT test number	619687544309
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Nearside Rear Sub-frame corroded but not seriously weakened (2.4.G.1)	

MOT #10	2013-12-06 09:43
MOT test number	486630143425
Result	✓ Passed
Advice Parking brake lever has little reserve travel (3.1.6b)	





MOT #9		2012-11-26 10:01
MOT test number		838511132385
Result		✓ Passed
Advice Parking bra	ake lever has little reserve travel (3.1.6b)	
MOT #8		2011-12-05 17:09
MOT test number		576729031310
Result		✓ Passed
MOT #7		2011-12-05 11:03
MOT test number		628909531317
Result		🗙 Failed
Fail Offside Front F	Front position lamp(s) not working (1.1.A.3b)	
FailNearside Front Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements deep enough to reach the ply or cords(4.1.D.1a)		
Fail         Offside Rear rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)		
<b>Fail</b> Offside Front Tyre has a cut in excess of the requirements deep enough to reach the ply or cords (4.1.D.1a)		

MOT #6	2010-11-24 12:44
MOT test number	920298920340
Result	✓ Passed
<b>Notice</b> Front brakes slight increase and decrease on rbt	

MOT #5	2009-12-18 11:38
MOT test number	971532759392
Result	✓ Passed

MOT #4	2008-12-15 11:43
MOT test number	252980758330
Result	✓ Passed





MOT #3	2007-11-28 11:43
MOT test number	831982437326
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #2	2006-12-22 12:05
MOT test number	464836156452
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #1	2005-12-12 17:34
MOT test number	551706645377
Result	✓ Passed





#### Damage history

Check the damage history for this TOYOTA. See if, where and when this TOYOTA had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this TOYOTA was scrapped. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for the results.

Damage 1	
Date	
Category	 Lamp
Туре	K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K K
Damage 2	AMPLE
Damage 2	
Date	 *
Category	 amer
Туре	

#### Extra TOYOTA salvage check

If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info  $\rightarrow$ 





### Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this TOYOTA? How many owners did this TOYOTA have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report <u>here</u>.

And a second sec	
***********	
*******	
*******	
**********	
********	
	More info >
Plate changes	
See in this check if this TOYOTA had different number plates.	
Number of plates	,
Current registration	
Plate since	
Current registration	
Plate since	
	More info >





#### Finance check

Check if this TOYOTA is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this TOYOTA has been settled.

If not, and you buy this TOYOTA then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this TOYOTA is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	
Contact info	

More info  $\rightarrow$ 





### Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	21
First mileage registration	2000-12-31
Last registration	2022-01-12
Complete history	<u>See info</u>



Registration #1	2000-12-31	25 mi
Registration #2	2005-12-12	65.087 mi
Registration #3	2006-12-22	73.436 mi
Registration #4	2007-11-28	81.368 mi
Registration #5	2008-12-15	89.783 mi
Registration #6	2009-12-18	99.027 mi
Registration #7	2010-11-24	106.502 mi
Registration #8	2011-12-05	113.773 mi
Registration #9	2011-12-05	113.774 mi
Registration #10	2012-11-26	119.741 mi
Registration #11	2013-12-06	124.074 mi
Registration #12		11.777 esi
Registration #13		11.777 esi
Registration #14		11.777 esi
Registration #15		11.777 esi
Registration #16		11.777 esi
Registration #17		11.707 est
Registration #18		11.117 esi
Registration #19		11.117 mi
Registration #20		11.117 est
Registration #21		10.200 est

More info >





#### Car features

S0225	Air conditioning
S0295	
S0482	
S0501	
S0566	
S0567	
S0569	

### Additional information

**Engine number** 

NOT KNOWN